Model 755HS PPR Options
Model 755HS Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
755HS/1 STHV
           MODEL
755HS/1  0001-1000 PPR
755HS/2  1024-3000 PPR
755HS/3  3600-10000 PPR
755HS/4  10240-30000 PPR
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 85º C
LT  -40º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C 2
BORE SIZE
01  1/4", 0.250"
02  3/8", 0.375"
04  6 mm
07  7 mm
08  8 mm
09  9 mm
05 10 mm
B2  12 mm
B4  14 mm
XX  Custom
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
0256
Features
•  Miniature Size (38.1mm Diameter)
• Up to 30,000 Pulses per Revolution
• Hollow Bore sizes up to 14 mm
• Flex Mounting
• High Temperature Option
The Model 755HS is ideal for applications requiring a small, high precision, high
performance encoder.  Approximately 38.1mm in diameter and 38.1mm long, it
will fit where many encoders cannot.  All metal construction and shielded ball
bearings provide years of trouble-free use.   A variety of blind hollow bore sizes are
available.  Large bores allow for shafts up to 14 mm.  Attaching directly to a motor
is quick and simple with the innovative flex mount. This industry standard mount
eliminates couplings and increases reliability, while reducing overall length and
cost.  Where critical alignment is required, a Slotted Flex Mount (SF) is available.  A
perfect replacement encoder where high reliability is required.
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
R
CONNECTOR TYPE6
G1  1M Cable
G2  2M Cable
G3     3M Cable
G5     5M Cable
C01  8-pin Molex
C02  Terminal Block
J00    2M Cable with 5-pin M127
K00    2M Cable with 8-pin M127
5E05    Cover & 5-Pin Binder Connector8
5E06    Cover & 6-Pin MS Connector8
5E08    Cover & 8-Pin M-12 Eurofast Connector8
5SG2  Cover & M10 Gland + 2M Cable8
NOTES:
1 See 755 Appendix sheet for flange options or Contact Customer Service for additional options.
2 0o to 85oC for certain resolutions - Please see PPR options table.
3 Contact Customer Service for marker gating options.
4 Standard temperature, 60 to 3000 PPR only.
5      Standard cable lengths only.
6      For non-standard cable lengths, please call our sales office.
7      5-pin not available with Line Driver (HV, L5) outputs.  Additional cable lengths
 available.  Please consult Customer Service.